
I sieg - haft strei - ten, sieg - haft 

A 

IIW - - ten, sieg - haft strei - ten, sieg - haft 

sieg - haft strei 

B 

I strei - ten, 

vns 

bassi 

II strei - ten, 

11 strei ten, sieg - haft s - ten, Chri - stus, d- uns 

tag - lich sieg - haft strei - ten, Chri - stus, der- uns 

vns 

bassi 

11 hilft mir t3g - lich sieg - - h a f t  strei - ten. 

11 hilft mir tag - lich sieg: - haft strei - ten. 

vns 

bassi 
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Cantata No. 150 VOCAL SCORE 

transposed into C minor 
1. SINFONIA 
adagio 

J. S. Bach 

violin 1 

violin 2 I 

bassi 

bassi 

bassi 

2. CORO 

soprano 

alto 

tenor 

bass 

violins 

basso continuo 
bassoon 

Nach dir, Herr, dir, Herr, ver - lan - get 

Nach dir Herr, ver - lan - get mich, ver - lan - get - 

Nach dir, Herr, ver - lan - - get mich, ver - lan - - - get mich, ver - lan - get 

01999 Phylloscopus Publications ISMN M-57016-425-7 score & parts 
ISMN M-570 16-426-4 vocal score 

PP324V



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddNumbers
        
     Range: From page 1 to page 1
     Font: Times-Roman 14.0 point
     Origin: top left
     Offset: horizontal 42.52 points, vertical 42.52 points
     Prefix text: 'PP324V'
     Suffix text: ''
     Use registration colour: no
      

        
     
     TL
     PP324V
     1
     TR
     1
     1
     1571
     366
     0
     14.0000
            
                
         Both
         1
         1
         SubDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     42.5197
     42.5197
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1a
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     20
     0
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: 16.535 x 11.693 inches / 420.0 x 297.0 mm
     Front and back: normal
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     Inline
     19.8425
     19.8425
     0
     Corners
     0.2999
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20070809103637
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     442
     280
     0
     Custom
     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1a
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 35.26, 479.14 Width 77.45 Height 27.16 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     35.2565 479.1399 77.4487 27.1649 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0c
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





